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February Intersquad Meet Session 1 - 2/27/2021 

Results - 12 and Under 

Mixed 12&U 50 Meter Free Mixed 12&U 50 Meter Back Mixed 12&U 50 Meter Fly 

Name Age Team Finals Time Name Age Team Finals Time Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Igoshina, Fedor 10 

2 Lin, Brandon X 11 

3 Rickard, Riesse 11 

4 Chung, Amelia C 12 

5 Wang, Fiona B 10 

6 Maigret, Fini M 11 

7 Fisher, Sophia A 11 

8 Rhew, Amelie 12 

9 Benson, Scarlett G 8 

10 Nassiri, Dastan 9 

11 Bigall, Jolon K 9 

12 Aghaghiri, Yara D 9 

13 Heit, Vivian G 8 

14 Pech, Essaul 10 

15 Grunewald, Anna K 8 

16 Benson, Macie E 10 

17 Pech-Cardos, Shekinah K 8 

18 Nam, Stefan C 9 

19 Maigret, David A 7 

20 Rafati, Justin B 9 

21 Li, Alexander 8 

22 Rhew, Nathaniel 10 

23 Nassiri, Ryan 6 

24 Niu, Oliver Y 9 

25 Nebriaga, Davin L 8 

26 Langner, Nikola G 7 

27 Aghaghiri, Delsa T 7 

28 Nam, Julian C 6 

Mixed 12&U 100 Meter Free 

Name Age 

1 Fisher, Sophia A 11 

37.46 45.04 

2 Luenberger, Matthew W 11 

40.06 43.50 

3 Rickard, Riesse 11 

38.30 46.58 

4 Li, Valentino 12 

39.81 47.29 

5 Martin, Lucas A 12 

42.45 47.01 

6 Lukitsa, Anna 10 

43.28 48.90 

7 Pech-Cardos, Abram M 11 

43.87 53.00 

8 Earley, Eva N 8 

46.78 52.82 

Mixed 12&U 200 Meter Free 

Name Age 

1 Nassiri, Dastan 9 

47.88 56.32 

2 Nam, Stefan C 9 

50.85 59.75 

PASA-PC 33.42 

PASA-PC 34.48 

PASA-PC 36.01 

PASA-PC 36.21 

PASA-PC 36.54 

PASA-PC 36.73 

PASA-PC 37.94 

PASA-PC 40.31 

PASA-PC 41.79 

PASA-PC 41.96 

PASA-PC 42.02 

PASA-PC 42.34 

PASA-PC 42.52 

PASA-PC 42.74 

PASA-PC 42.83 

PASA-PC 44.95 

PASA-PC 46.27 

PASA-PC 47.13 

PASA-PC 48.46 

PASA-PC 51.95 

PASA-PC 54.35 

PASA-PC 54.73 

PASA-PC 58.59 

PASA-PC 1:02.42 

PASA-PC 1:04.70 

PASA-PC 1:15.30 

PASA-PC 1:23.79 

PASA-PC 1:56.08 

Team Finals Time 

PASA-PC 1:22.50 

PASA-PC 1:23.56 

PASA-PC 1:24.88 

PASA-PC 1:27.10 

PASA-PC 1:29.46 

PASA-PC 1:32.18 

PASA-PC 1:36.87 

PASA-PC 1:39.60 

Team Finals Time 

PASA-PC 3:44.10 

1:00.93 58.97 

PASA-PC 3:49.60 

1:00.23 58.77 

1 Han, Alison A 11 

2 Igoshina, Fedor 10 

3 Chung, Amelia C 12 

4 Luenberger, Matthew W 11 

5 Maigret, Fini M 11 

6 Rafati, Vanessa 11 

7 Rhew, Amelie 12 

8 Smith, Ava 11 

9 Aghaghiri, Yara D 9 

10 Bigall, Jolon K 9 

11 Martin, Lucas A 12 

12 Heit, Vivian G 8 

13 Earley, Eva N 8 

14 Benson, Scarlett G 8 

15 Pech-Cardos, Shekinah K 8 

16 Grunewald, Anna K 8 

17 Pech, Essaul 10 

18 Maigret, David A 7 

19 Nebriaga, Davin L 8 

20 Langner, Nikola G 7 

--- Li, Alexander 8 

--- Aghaghiri, Delsa T 7 

--- Rickard, Riesse 11 

Mixed 12&U 50 Meter Breast 

Name Age 

1 Igoshina, Fedor 10 

2 Lin, Brandon X 11 

3 Chung, Amelia C 12 

4 Han, Alison A 11 

5 Rickard, Riesse 11 

6 Luenberger, Matthew W 11 

7 Maigret, Fini M 11 

8 Wang, Fiona B 10 

9 Smith, Ava 11 

10 Bigall, Jolon K 9 

11 Li, Valentino 12 

12 Rhew, Amelie 12 

13 Martin, Lucas A 12 

14 Rafati, Vanessa 11 

15 Nassiri, Dastan 9 

16 Pech-Cardos, Abram M 11 

17 Benson, Scarlett G 8 

18 Lukitsa, Anna 10 

19 Aghaghiri, Yara D 9 

20 Rafati, Justin B 9 

21 Rhew, Nathaniel 10 

22 Nebriaga, Davin L 8 

--- Niu, Oliver Y 9 

--- Nassiri, Ryan 6 

--- Langner, Nikola G 7 

--- Nam, Julian C 6 

--- Benson, Macie E 10 

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

Team 

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

PASA-PC

43.57 

43.91 

45.24 

45.28 

46.10 

47.91 

49.40 

49.77 

50.35 

50.90 

51.45 

52.18 

52.50 

53.48 

54.36 

55.01 

56.30 

1:02.81 

1:16.55 

1:31.33 

DQ

DQ

NS 

Finals Time 

44.28 

48.49 

48.78 

49.75 

50.55 

50.57 

50.74 

52.22 

52.34 

52.70 

54.04 

54.33 

55.12 

58.36 

58.60 

1:01.94 

1:02.35 

1:03.97 

1:07.98 

1:08.96 

1:14.62 

1:20.12 

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ 

1 Lin, Brandon X 11 

2 Wang, Fiona B 10 

3 Smith, Ava 11 

4 Earley, Eva N 8 

5 Grunewald, Anna K 8 

6 Heit, Vivian G 8 

7 Lukitsa, Anna 10 

8 Benson, Macie E 10 

9 Nam, Stefan C 9 

10 Pech-Cardos, Shekinah K 8 

11 Maigret, David A 7 

--- Han, Alison A 11 

--- Nassiri, Ryan 6 

--- Li, Alexander 8 

--- Pech-Cardos, Abram M 11 

Mixed 12&U 200 Meter IM 

Name Age 

1 Li, Valentino 12 

50.83 1:01.81 

PASA-PC 39.31 

PASA-PC 40.89 

PASA-PC 51.28 

PASA-PC 51.74 

PASA-PC 53.18 

PASA-PC 53.60 

PASA-PC 55.04 

PASA-PC 58.95 

PASA-PC 1:00.02 

PASA-PC 1:00.39 

PASA-PC 1:03.49 

PASA-PC DQ

PASA-PC DQ

PASA-PC DQ

PASA-PC DQ 

Team Finals Time 

PASA-PC 3:51.01 

1:08.07 50.30 


